PBS Promo Reel Rundown Page: 1

808 Printed by mrhuddleston
Channels: HD03; 11-Oct-2013 to 11-Oct-2013 October 9, 2013 11:56 am
Package Title: HD PROMO REEL 808 ID: P427103-001 Type: HD-Base

Duration:  00:28:22.26 Status: Defined

Description: HDPR 808

Attributes:
Options: Restrictions:

Disclaimer:

Rating:

V-Chip: E No Rating
Air Dates
Channel Day Date Time On Feed Type
HDO03 Friday 11-Oct-2013 3:30:00 PM  Soft Feed (with rights)
HDO03 Friday 11-Oct-2013 3:30:00 PM
HDO03 Sunday 12-Oct-2013 2:00:00 AM  Soft Feed (with rights)
HDO03 Sunday 12-Oct-2013 2:00:00 AM
Notes
Elements
Type Description Duration Variable
PAN P- Animation IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: NAAT/NOVA/RAWT :15.01 N
PAN IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: NOVA/RAWT :115.01 N
PAN IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: RAWT :15.01 N
PONE P - One Time OnlyJKAE 000 HD JFK: American Experience (Filler), PBS/Mon Nov 11 at 9/8c - REVISED 1:30.00 N
PEP P - Episodic NOVA 4020 HD Making Stuff Colder, clean :20.01 N
PEP NOVA 4020 HD Making Stuff Colder, clean :30.01 N
PEP NOVA 4021 HD Making Stuff Safer, clean :20.01 N
PEP NOVA 4021 HD Making Stuff Safer, clean :30.00 N
PONE P - One Time OnlyGPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean :20.01 N
PONE GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean :30.01 N
PONE GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next :20.01 N
PONE GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next :30.01 N
PONE GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick San Fran Opera (Arts Fall Festival), PBS/Fri 11/1 at 9/8¢c :30.01 N
PONE GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean :20.01 N
PONE GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean :30.01 N
PONE GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next :20.01 N
PONE GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next :30.01 N
PONE GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), PBS/Fri 11/8 at 9/8c :30.00 N
PEP P - Episodic NAAT 3102 HD Love in the Animal Kingdom, clean :20.01 N
PEP NAAT 3102 HD Love in the Animal Kingdom, clean :30.02 N
PSS P- Series Sell INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), COB/clean 1:00.03 N
PSS INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), PBS/clean 1:00.02 N
PSS INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), PBS/Oct 28 at 10/9¢ 1:00.02 N
PEP P - Episodic AUCL 3905 HD Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell, clean :20.01 N
PEP AUCL 3905 HD Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell, clean :30.03 N
PEP AUCL 3906 HD Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka, clean :20.01 N
PEP AUCL 3906 HD Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka, clean :30.01 N
PEP MAST 4202 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 2, clean (UPDATED) :20.01 N
PEP MAST 4202 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 2, clean (UPDATED) :30.01 N
PEP MAST 4203 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 3, clean (UPDATED) :20.01 N
PEP MAST 4203 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 3, clean (UPDATED) :30.01 N
PEP MAST 4204 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 4, clean (UPDATED) :20.01 N
PEP MAST 4204 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 4, clean (UPDATED) :30.01 N
PEP MAST 4205 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 5, clean (UPDATED) :20.01 N
PEP MAST 4205 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 5, clean (UPDATED) :30.01 N
PONE P - One Time OnlySEAL 000 HD Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers, clean :20.01 N
PONE SEAL 000 HD Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers, clean :30.01 N
PIM P- Image Spots  IMSP 2013 HD Daytime Emmy Award Wins (21), COB/clean :20.01 N
PIM IMSP 2013 HD Daytime Emmy Award Wins (21), PBS/url :20.00 N
Features
General: Audio Type SAP/CC/DVI Aspect Ratio HiDef Live Subtitles Language

Stereo Y N N
Audio Audio 1 Audio 2 Audio 3 Audio 4
Channels:

Stereo Left Stereo Right Mono Mono
Caption Caption 1 Caption 2 Caption 3
Channels:
Screening Elements:
Cut Type Description Time In Duration
1 TRA IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: NAAT/NOVA/RAWT 00:00:15.00 00:00:15.01

Slate: IMSP 000000
Program Title: PBS IMAGE SPOTS
Episode Title:



TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

PBS Promo Reel Rundown
808

Channels: HD03; 11-Oct-2013 to 11-Oct-2013

IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: NOVA/RAWT
Slate: IMSP 000000

Program Title: PBS IMAGE SPOTS

Episode Title:

IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: RAWT
Slate: IMSP 000000

Program Title: PBS IMAGE SPOTS

Episode Title:

JKAE 000 HD JFK: American Experience (Filler), PBS/Mon Nov 11 at 9/8c - REVISED
Slate: JKAE 000101

Program Title: JFK: American Experience

Episode Title:

NOVA 4020 HD Making Stuff Colder, clean
Slate: NOVA 004020

Program Title: NOVA

Episode Title: Making Stuff Colder

NOVA 4020 HD Making Stuff Colder, clean
Slate: NOVA 004020

Program Title: NOVA

Episode Title: Making Stuff Colder

NOVA 4021 HD Making Stuff Safer, clean
Slate: NOVA 004021

Program Title: NOVA

Episode Title: Making Stuff Safer

NOVA 4021 HD Making Stuff Safer, clean
Slate: NOVA 004021

Program Title: NOVA

Episode Title: Making Stuff Safer

GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean
Slate: GPER 003810

Program Title: Great Performances

Episode Title: Moby-Dick from San Francisco Opera

GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean
Slate: GPER 003810

Program Title: Great Performances

Episode Title: Moby-Dick from San Francisco Opera

GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next
Slate: GPER 003810

Program Title: Great Performances

Episode Title: Moby-Dick from San Francisco Opera

GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next
Slate: GPER 003810

Program Title: Great Performances

Episode Title: Moby-Dick from San Francisco Opera

GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick San Fran Opera (Arts Fall Festival), PBS/Fri 11/1 at 9/8c
Slate: GPER 003810

Program Title: Great Performances

Episode Title: Moby-Dick from San Francisco Opera

GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean
Slate: GPER 003811

Program Title: Great Performances

Episode Title: Stephen Sondheim's Company with the New York Philharmonic

GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean
Slate: GPER 003811

Program Title: Great Performances

Episode Title: Stephen Sondheim's Company with the New York Philharmonic

GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next
Slate: GPER 003811

Program Title: Great Performances

Episode Title: Stephen Sondheim's Company with the New York Philharmonic

GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next
Slate: GPER 003811
Program Title: Great Performances

Page: 2

Printed by mrhuddleston

October 9, 2013 11:56 am

00:00:45.01

00:01:15.04

00:01:45.05

00:03:30.07

00:04:05.10

00:04:50.11

00:05:25.14

00:06:10.16

00:06:45.17

00:07:30.20

00:08:05.23

00:08:50.24

00:09:35.27

00:10:10.28

00:10:55.29

00:11:31.02

00:00:15.01

00:00:15.01

00:01:30.00

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.01

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.00

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.01

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.01

00:00:30.01

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.01

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.01



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

PBS Promo Reel Rundown
808

Channels: HD03; 11-Oct-2013 to 11-Oct-2013
Episode Title: Stephen Sondheim's Company with the New York Philharmonic

GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), PBS/Fri 11/8 at 9/8c
Slate: GPER 003811

Program Title: Great Performances

Episode Title: Stephen Sondheim's Company with the New York Philharmonic

NAAT 3102 HD Love in the Animal Kingdom, clean
Slate: NAAT 003102

Program Title: Nature

Episode Title: Love in the Animal Kingdom

NAAT 3102 HD Love in the Animal Kingdom, clean
Slate: NAAT 003102

Program Title: Nature

Episode Title: Love in the Animal Kingdom

INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), COB/clean
Slate: INLE 001501

Program Title: Independent Lens | The Graduates

Episode Title:

INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), PBS/clean
Slate: INLE 001501

Program Title: Independent Lens | The Graduates

Episode Title:

INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), PBS/Oct 28 at 10/9¢
Slate: INLE 001501

Program Title: Independent Lens | The Graduates

Episode Title:

AUCL 3905 HD Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell, clean
Slate: AUCL 003905

Program Title: Austin City Limits

Episode Title: Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell

AUCL 3905 HD Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell, clean
Slate: AUCL 003905

Program Title: Austin City Limits

Episode Title: Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell

AUCL 3906 HD Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka, clean
Slate: AUCL 003906

Program Title: Austin City Limits

Episode Title: Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka

AUCL 3906 HD Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka, clean
Slate: AUCL 003906

Program Title: Austin City Limits

Episode Title: Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka

MAST 4202 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 2, clean (UPDATED)
Slate: MAST 004202

Program Title: Masterpiece Classic | Downton Abbey, Series I
Episode Title:

MAST 4202 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 2, clean (UPDATED)
Slate: MAST 004202

Program Title: Masterpiece Classic | Downton Abbey, Series ||
Episode Title:

MAST 4203 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 3, clean (UPDATED)
Slate: MAST 004203

Program Title: Masterpiece Classic | Downton Abbey, Series I
Episode Title:

MAST 4203 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 3, clean (UPDATED)
Slate: MAST 004203

Program Title: Masterpiece Classic | Downton Abbey, Series I
Episode Title:

MAST 4204 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 4, clean (UPDATED)
Slate: MAST 004204

Program Title: Masterpiece Classic | Downton Abbey, Series I
Episode Title:

MAST 4204 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 4, clean (UPDATED)
Slate: MAST 004204

Page: 3

Printed by mrhuddleston

October 9, 2013 11:56 am

00:12:16.05

00:13:01.07

00:13:36.08

00:14:21.12

00:15:36.15

00:16:51.17

00:18:06.21

00:18:41.22

00:19:26.27

00:20:01.28

00:20:46.29

00:21:22.02

00:22:07.05

00:22:42.06

00:23:27.09

00:24:02.12

00:00:30.00

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.02

00:01:00.03

00:01:00.02

00:01:00.02

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.03

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.01

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.01

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.01

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.01



34

35

36

37

38

39

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

TRA

PBS Promo Reel Rundown
808

Channels: HD03; 11-Oct-2013 to 11-Oct-2013
Program Title: Masterpiece Classic | Downton Abbey, Series I
Episode Title:

MAST 4205 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 5, clean (UPDATED)
Slate: MAST 004205

Program Title: Masterpiece Classic | Downton Abbey, Series I
Episode Title:

MAST 4205 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 5, clean (UPDATED)
Slate: MAST 004205

Program Title: Masterpiece Classic | Downton Abbey, Series I
Episode Title:

SEAL 000 HD Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers, clean
Slate: SEAL 000000

Program Title: Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers
Episode Title:

SEAL 000 HD Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers, clean
Slate: SEAL 000000

Program Title: Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers
Episode Title:

IMSP 2013 HD Daytime Emmy Award Wins (21), COB/clean
Slate: IMSP 000000

Program Title: PBS IMAGE SPOTS

Episode Title:

IMSP 2013 HD Daytime Emmy Award Wins (21), PBS/url
Slate: IMSP 000000

Program Title: PBS IMAGE SPOTS

Episode Title:

Page: 4

Printed by mrhuddleston

October 9, 2013 11:56 am

00:24:47.13

00:25:22.16

00:26:07.19

00:26:42.20

00:27:27.23

00:28:02.26

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.01

00:00:20.01

00:00:30.01

00:00:20.01

00:00:20.00



