808

Printed by mrhuddleston

Channels: HD03; 11-Oct-2013 to 11-Oct-2013

October 9, 2013 11:56 am

Package Title:	HD PROMO R	EEL 808			ID:	P427103-001	Type:	HD-Base
					Duration:	00:28:22.26	Status:	Defined
Description:	HDPR 808							
Attributes:								
Options:	Restrictions:							
·	Disclaimer:							
	Rating:							
	V-Chip:	E No Rating						
Air Dates								
Channel	Day	Date	Time On	Feed Type				
HD03	Friday	11-Oct-2013	3:30:00 PM	Soft Feed (with rights)				
HD03	Friday	11-Oct-2013	3:30:00 PM					
HD03	Sunday	12-Oct-2013	2:00:00 AM	Soft Feed (with rights)				
HD03	Sunday	12-Oct-2013	2:00:00 AM	. 5 /				

## Notes

Element	s				
Type		Description	Duration	Variable	
PAN	P- Animation	IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: NAAT/NOVA/RAWT	:15.01	N	
PAN		IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: NOVA/RAWT	:15.01	N	
PAN		IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: RAWT	:15.01	N	
PONE	P - One Time Or	nlyJKAE 000 HD JFK: American Experience (Filler), PBS/Mon Nov 11 at 9/8c - REVISED	1:30.00	N	
PEP	P - Episodic	NOVA 4020 HD Making Stuff Colder, clean	:20.01	N	
PEP		NOVA 4020 HD Making Stuff Colder, clean	:30.01	N	
PEP		NOVA 4021 HD Making Stuff Safer, clean	:20.01	N	
PEP		NOVA 4021 HD Making Stuff Safer, clean	:30.00	N	
PONE	P - One Time Or	nlyGPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean	:20.01	N	
PONE		GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean	:30.01	N	
PONE		GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next	:20.01	N	
PONE		GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next	:30.01	N	
PONE		GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick San Fran Opera (Arts Fall Festival), PBS/Fri 11/1 at 9/8c	:30.01	N	
PONE		GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean	:20.01	N	
PONE		GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean	:30.01	N	
PONE		GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next	:20.01	N	
PONE		GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next	:30.01	N	
PONE		GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), PBS/Fri 11/8 at 9/8c	:30.00	N	
PEP	P - Episodic	NAAT 3102 HD Love in the Animal Kingdom, clean	:20.01	N	
PEP		NAAT 3102 HD Love in the Animal Kingdom, clean	:30.02	N	
PSS	P- Series Sell	INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), COB/clean	1:00.03	N	
PSS		INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), PBS/clean	1:00.02	N	
PSS		INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), PBS/Oct 28 at 10/9c	1:00.02	N	
PEP	P - Episodic	AUCL 3905 HD Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell, clean	:20.01	N	
PEP		AUCL 3905 HD Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell, clean	:30.03	N	
PEP		AUCL 3906 HD Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka, clean	:20.01	N	
PEP		AUCL 3906 HD Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka, clean	:30.01	N	
PEP		MAST 4202 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 2, clean (UPDATED)	:20.01	N	
PEP		MAST 4202 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 2, clean (UPDATED)	:30.01	N	
PEP		MAST 4203 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 3, clean (UPDATED)	:20.01	N	
PEP		MAST 4203 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 3, clean (UPDATED)	:30.01	N	
PEP		MAST 4204 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 4, clean (UPDATED)	:20.01	N	
PEP		MAST 4204 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 4, clean (UPDATED)	:30.01	N	
PEP		MAST 4205 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 5, clean (UPDATED)	:20.01	N	
PEP		MAST 4205 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 5, clean (UPDATED)	:30.01	N	
PONE	P - One Time Or	nlySEAL 000 HD Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers, clean	:20.01	N	
PONE		SEAL 000 HD Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers, clean	:30.01	N	
PIM	P- Image Spots	IMSP 2013 HD Daytime Emmy Award Wins (21), COB/clean	:20.01	N	
PIM		IMSP 2013 HD Daytime Emmy Award Wins (21), PBS/url	:20.00	N	

Features							
General:	Audio Type	SAP/CC/DVI	Aspect Ratio	HiDef	Live	Subtitles	Language
	Stereo		-	Υ	N	N	
Audio	Audio 1	Audio 2	Audio 3	Audio 4			
Channels:							
	Stereo Left	Stereo Right	Mono	Mono			
Caption	Caption 1	Caption 2	Caption 3				
Channels:	-	-	-				

Screen	ina	Flom	onte:
ocieen	IIIg I	Elelli	ents.

Cut Type Description Time In Duration IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: NAAT/NOVA/RAWT Slate: IMSP 000000 Program Title: PBS IMAGE SPOTS TRA 00:00:15.00 00:00:15.01

Episode Title:

808

## Printed by mrhuddleston

		Channels: HD03; 11-Oct-2013 to 11-Oct-2013	Octob	per 9, 2013 11:56 am
2	TRA	IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: NOVA/RAWT Slate: IMSP 000000 Program Title: PBS IMAGE SPOTS Episode Title:	00:00:45.01	00:00:15.01
3	TRA	IMSP 2013 HD Exploration Weds Line-Up Episodic, Week 3: RAWT Slate: IMSP 000000 Program Title: PBS IMAGE SPOTS Episode Title:	00:01:15.04	00:00:15.01
4	TRA	JKAE 000 HD JFK: American Experience (Filler), PBS/Mon Nov 11 at 9/8c - REVISED Slate: JKAE 000101 Program Title: JFK: American Experience Episode Title:	00:01:45.05	00:01:30.00
5	TRA	NOVA 4020 HD Making Stuff Colder, clean Slate: NOVA 004020 Program Title: NOVA Episode Title: Making Stuff Colder	00:03:30.07	00:00:20.01
6	TRA	NOVA 4020 HD Making Stuff Colder, clean Slate: NOVA 004020 Program Title: NOVA Episode Title: Making Stuff Colder	00:04:05.10	00:00:30.01
7	TRA	NOVA 4021 HD Making Stuff Safer, clean Slate: NOVA 004021 Program Title: NOVA Episode Title: Making Stuff Safer	00:04:50.11	00:00:20.01
8	TRA	NOVA 4021 HD Making Stuff Safer, clean Slate: NOVA 004021 Program Title: NOVA Episode Title: Making Stuff Safer	00:05:25.14	00:00:30.00
9	TRA	GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean Slate: GPER 003810 Program Title: Great Performances Episode Title: Moby-Dick from San Francisco Opera	00:06:10.16	00:00:20.01
10	TRA	GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean Slate: GPER 003810 Program Title: Great Performances Episode Title: Moby-Dick from San Francisco Opera	00:06:45.17	00:00:30.01
11	TRA	GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next Slate: GPER 003810 Program Title: Great Performances Episode Title: Moby-Dick from San Francisco Opera	00:07:30.20	00:00:20.01
12	TRA	GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick from San Fran Opera (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next Slate: GPER 003810 Program Title: Great Performances Episode Title: Moby-Dick from San Francisco Opera	00:08:05.23	00:00:30.01
13	TRA	GPER 3810 HD Moby-Dick San Fran Opera (Arts Fall Festival), PBS/Fri 11/1 at 9/8c Slate: GPER 003810 Program Title: Great Performances Episode Title: Moby-Dick from San Francisco Opera	00:08:50.24	00:00:30.01
14	TRA	GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean Slate: GPER 003811 Program Title: Great Performances Episode Title: Stephen Sondheim's Company with the New York Philharmonic	00:09:35.27	00:00:20.01
15	TRA	GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/clean Slate: GPER 003811 Program Title: Great Performances Episode Title: Stephen Sondheim's Company with the New York Philharmonic	00:10:10.28	00:00:30.01
16	TRA	GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next Slate: GPER 003811 Program Title: Great Performances Episode Title: Stephen Sondheim's Company with the New York Philharmonic	00:10:55.29	00:00:20.01
17	TRA	GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), COB/Next Slate: GPER 003811 Program Title: Great Performances	00:11:31.02	00:00:30.01

808

Printed by mrhuddleston

		Channels: HD03; 11-Oct-2013 to 11-Oct-2013 Episode Title: Stephen Sondheim's Company with the New York Philharmonic	Octobe	er 9, 2013 11:56 ar
18	TRA	GPER 3811 HD Sondheim's Company (PBS Arts Fall Festival), PBS/Fri 11/8 at 9/8c Slate: GPER 003811 Program Title: Great Performances Episode Title: Stephen Sondheim's Company with the New York Philharmonic	00:12:16.05	00:00:30.00
19	TRA	NAAT 3102 HD Love in the Animal Kingdom, clean Slate: NAAT 003102 Program Title: Nature Episode Title: Love in the Animal Kingdom	00:13:01.07	00:00:20.01
20	TRA	NAAT 3102 HD Love in the Animal Kingdom, clean Slate: NAAT 003102 Program Title: Nature Episode Title: Love in the Animal Kingdom	00:13:36.08	00:00:30.02
21	TRA	INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), COB/clean Slate: INLE 001501 Program Title: Independent Lens   The Graduates Episode Title:	00:14:21.12	00:01:00.03
22	TRA	INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), PBS/clean Slate: INLE 001501 Program Title: Independent Lens   The Graduates Episode Title:	00:15:36.15	00:01:00.02
23	TRA	INLE 1501 HD PBS Previews: The Graduates (Filler), PBS/Oct 28 at 10/9c Slate: INLE 001501 Program Title: Independent Lens   The Graduates Episode Title:	00:16:51.17	00:01:00.02
24	TRA	AUCL 3905 HD Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell, clean Slate: AUCL 003905 Program Title: Austin City Limits Episode Title: Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell	00:18:06.21	00:00:20.01
25	TRA	AUCL 3905 HD Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell, clean Slate: AUCL 003905 Program Title: Austin City Limits Episode Title: Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell	00:18:41.22	00:00:30.03
26	TRA	AUCL 3906 HD Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka, clean Slate: AUCL 003906 Program Title: Austin City Limits Episode Title: Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka	00:19:26.27	00:00:20.01
27	TRA	AUCL 3906 HD Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka, clean Slate: AUCL 003906 Program Title: Austin City Limits Episode Title: Emeli Sande/Michael Kiwanuka	00:20:01.28	00:00:30.01
28	TRA	MAST 4202 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 2, clean (UPDATED) Slate: MAST 004202 Program Title: Masterpiece Classic   Downton Abbey, Series II Episode Title:	00:20:46.29	00:00:20.01
29	TRA	MAST 4202 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 2, clean (UPDATED) Slate: MAST 004202 Program Title: Masterpiece Classic   Downton Abbey, Series II Episode Title:	00:21:22.02	00:00:30.01
30	TRA	MAST 4203 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 3, clean (UPDATED) Slate: MAST 004203 Program Title: Masterpiece Classic   Downton Abbey, Series II Episode Title:	00:22:07.05	00:00:20.01
31	TRA	MAST 4203 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 3, clean (UPDATED) Slate: MAST 004203 Program Title: Masterpiece Classic   Downton Abbey, Series II Episode Title:	00:22:42.06	00:00:30.01
32	TRA	MAST 4204 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 4, clean (UPDATED) Slate: MAST 004204 Program Title: Masterpiece Classic   Downton Abbey, Series II Episode Title:	00:23:27.09	00:00:20.01
33	TRA	MAST 4204 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 4, clean (UPDATED) Slate: MAST 004204	00:24:02.12	00:00:30.01

## **PBS Promo Reel Rundown**

Page: 4

		808		by mrhuddleston
		Channels: HD03; 11-Oct-2013 to 11-Oct-2013 Program Title: Masterpiece Classic   Downton Abbey, Series II Episode Title:	Octobe	er 9, 2013 11:56 am
34	TRA	MAST 4205 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 5, clean (UPDATED) Slate: MAST 004205 Program Title: Masterpiece Classic   Downton Abbey, Series II Episode Title:	00:24:47.13	00:00:20.01
35	TRA	MAST 4205 HD Downton Abbey S2 - Ep. 5, clean (UPDATED) Slate: MAST 004205 Program Title: Masterpiece Classic   Downton Abbey, Series II Episode Title:	00:25:22.16	00:00:30.01
36	TRA	SEAL 000 HD Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers, clean Slate: SEAL 000000 Program Title: Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers Episode Title:	00:26:07.19	00:00:20.01
37	TRA	SEAL 000 HD Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers, clean Slate: SEAL 000000 Program Title: Secrets of Althorp - The Spencers Episode Title:	00:26:42.20	00:00:30.01
38	TRA	IMSP 2013 HD Daytime Emmy Award Wins (21), COB/clean Slate: IMSP 000000 Program Title: PBS IMAGE SPOTS Episode Title:	00:27:27.23	00:00:20.01
39	TRA	IMSP 2013 HD Daytime Emmy Award Wins (21), PBS/url Slate: IMSP 000000 Program Title: PBS IMAGE SPOTS Episode Title:	00:28:02.26	00:00:20.00